
11

9

GND (AWG26)

GND (AWG26)

3

CTRL (AWG26)

VCC (AWG26)

GND (AWG26)

On/Off (AWG26)

4

1

2

5

7

6

S2

12

10

7

8

4

5

6

VCC (AWG26)

S1

1

2

3

TITLE

PART, NO

Ver.

DIMENSION

INC-FIF1742-45-250

188-00583

1.0

mm

CHECKED APPROVED

Name

Date

Drawing

Pyatenko

26.03.2014

S1

S2

Description

51021-1200 (MOLEX) or equ.

51004-0700(MOLEX) or equ.

S1 

S2 
1 

1 

250 ±5 


